UCAS DEADLINES

Medicine/Dentistry/Veterinary/Oxford/Cambridge/Music

Applications must be received by 

CUKAS by Thursday 1 October 2009

UCAS by Thursday 15 October 2009

	Online application registration
	Monday 7 September 2009

	Online application completed, including Personal Statement.
	Monday 21 September 2009

	Staff reference sheets headed up by pupils and returned to PT Guidance
	Monday 21 September 2009

	CUKAS application checked by PT Guidance

Reference sheets and stamped addressed envelopes given to PT Guidance and Mr Pinnock
	Tuesday 29 September 2009

	CUKAS applications sent to Conservatoires by pupils
	Thursday 1st October 2009

	UCAS application checked by PT Guidance
	Friday 2 October 2009

	Any changes to UCAS application made by pupil
	Wednesday 7 October 2009

	UCAS reference written and sent with application by PT Guidance

CUKAS academic and music reference sent by PT Guidance and Mr Pinnock
	Friday 9 October 2009


All other University Courses

Applications must be received by UCAS by Friday 15 January 2010

	Online application registration
	Monday 7 September 2009

	Staff reference sheets headed up by pupils and returned to PT Guidance
	Friday 2 October 2009

	Online application completed, including Personal Statement
	Monday 26 October 2009

	Application checked by PT Guidance
	Friday 6 November 2009

	Any changes to application made by pupil
	Friday 13 November 2009

	Reference written and sent by PT Guidance
	Friday 18 December 2009


The above are deadlines!!  You can do any of the above ahead of time, which will help your Guidance Teacher to send your application early.  If you miss the deadline there is no guarantee your application will be completed or sent to UCAS.

